
 
Results                      MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Class 1 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  39 RON WHITTON                         1 03:13:24 04:35:41 01:22:17 52.1 
                                           2 04:35:41 06:00:04 01:24:23 50.8 
                                           3 06:00:04 07:23:45 01:23:41 51.3 
                                           4 07:23:45 08:59:29 01:35:44 44.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:46:05 49.6 
 
 2 156 TOM KIRKMEYER                       1 03:07:57 04:21:58 01:14:01 58.0 
                                           2 04:21:58 05:39:30 01:17:32 55.3 
                                           3 05:39:30 07:17:19 01:37:49 43.9 
                                           4 07:17:19 08:54:20 01:37:01 44.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:46:23 49.5 
 
 3 117 WAYNE ELLIS                         1 03:11:24 04:32:10 01:20:46 53.1 
                                           2 04:32:10 05:52:47 01:20:37 53.2 
                                           3 05:52:47 07:34:21 01:41:34 42.2 
                                           4 07:34:21 09:12:21 01:38:00 43.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:00:57 47.5 
 
  



4 121 MARK TAYLOR                          1 03:08:25 04:18:28 01:10:03 61.2 
                                           2 04:18:28 05:31:26 01:12:58 58.8 
                                           3 05:31:26 07:17:30 01:46:04 40.4 
                                           4 07:17:30 09:13:32 01:56:02 37.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:05:07 47.0 
 
 5 %1583 DANNY WINGEMING                   1 03:17:24 04:40:49 01:23:25 51.4 
                                           2 04:40:49 06:06:40 01:25:51 50.0 
                                           3 06:06:40 07:41:25 01:34:45 45.3 
                                           4 07:41:25 09:33:00 01:51:35 38.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:15:36 45.7 
 
 6  13 TIM SCOTT                           1 03:08:54 04:38:36 01:29:42 47.8 
                                           2 04:38:36 06:06:08 01:27:32 49.0 
                                           3 06:06:08 07:42:32 01:36:24 44.5 
                                           4 07:42:32 09:37:15 01:54:43 37.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:28:21 44.2 
 
 7 %1547 PAT MCCARTY                       1 03:16:24 04:40:15 01:23:51 51.2 
                                           2 04:40:15 06:42:04 02:01:49 35.2 
                                           3 06:42:04 08:24:16 01:42:12 42.0 
                                           4 08:24:16 10:07:07 01:42:51 41.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:50:43 41.8 
 
 8  42 WILL STATTS                         1 03:15:54 04:33:45 01:17:51 55.1 
                                           2 04:33:45 05:53:16 01:19:31 54.0 
                                           3 05:53:16 07:22:38 01:29:22 48.0 
                                           4 07:22:38 10:09:10 02:46:32 25.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:53:16 41.5 
 
 9 170 KEVIN THOMPSON                      1 03:09:54 04:25:44 01:15:50 56.6 
                                           2 04:25:44 05:42:02 01:16:18 56.2 
                                           3 05:42:02 08:58:53 03:16:51 21.8 
                                           4 08:58:53 10:37:09 01:38:16 43.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:27:15 38.4 
 
10  64 SCOTT FLUHARTY                       1 03:14:24 04:36:24 01:22:00 52.3 
                                           2 04:36:24 06:02:13 01:25:49 50.0 
                                           3 06:02:13 07:43:21 01:41:08 42.4 
                                           4 07:43:21 11:25:18 03:41:57 19.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:10:54 35.0 
 
11  84 MIKE PRESCOTT                       1 03:14:55 04:36:07 01:21:12 52.8 
                                           2 04:36:07 05:59:06 01:22:59 51.7 
                                           3 05:59:06 09:24:05 03:24:59 20.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:09:10 34.9 
 
12 %1544 CHASEN GAUNT                      1 03:10:24 04:33:17 01:22:53 51.8 
                                           2 04:33:17 06:01:03 01:27:46 48.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:50:39 50.3 



 
13 144 JIM KNOX                            1 03:11:54 04:38:12 01:26:18 49.7 
                                           2 04:38:12 06:13:00 01:34:48 45.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:01:06 47.4 
 
14 135 MIKE PACEWIZCH                      1 03:12:24 04:34:12 01:21:48 52.4 
                                           2 04:34:12 06:31:12 01:57:00 36.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:18:48 43.2 
 
15 197 CLARENCE CLEARY                     1 03:13:54 04:37:02 01:23:08 51.6 
                                           2 04:37:02 06:37:02 02:00:00 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:23:08 42.2 
 
16 159 FRANK HINES                         1 03:09:24 05:00:07 01:50:43 38.7 
                                           2 05:00:07 07:43:27 02:43:20 26.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:34:03 31.3 
 
17 132 JENNIFER CLEMISON                   1 03:16:54 04:43:51 01:26:57 49.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:26:57 49.3 
 
18 104 BJ ESKEW                            1 03:10:54 04:47:07 01:36:13 44.6 
5 Min Penalty – Pit Violation                                         -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:36:13 44.6 
 
19 %1505 SCOTT SCHOVAJSA                     1 03:12:54  NO LAPS  
 
19  41 JUSTIN LOFTON                       1 03:15:23  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 7 Results               MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %7244 MATT LOVELL                         1 03:21:55 05:06:36 01:44:41 41.0 
  DQ – Failure to comply with Tech Inspection                              -------- 
     Multiple Pit Violations                                Total Time 01:44:41 41.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 10 Results              MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1073 RICHARD GLASZCACK                   1 03:20:39 04:44:39 01:24:00 51.1 
                                           2 04:44:39 06:06:43 01:22:04 52.3 
    3rd Overall                             3 06:06:43 07:29:53 01:23:10 51.6 
                                           4 07:29:53 09:19:13 01:49:20 39.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:58:34 47.9 
 
 2 %1036 ANDY MARSOUN                        1 03:20:09 04:50:46 01:30:37 47.3 
                                           2 04:50:46 06:22:13 01:31:27 46.9 
                                           3 06:22:13 07:52:17 01:30:04 47.6 
                                           4 07:52:17 09:23:55 01:31:38 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:03:46 47.2 
 
 3 %1091 ED PIERCE                         1 03:19:09 04:41:48 01:22:39 51.9 
                                           2 04:41:48 06:06:28 01:24:40 50.7 
                                           3 06:06:28 07:46:03 01:39:35 43.1 
                                           4 07:46:03 09:33:19 01:47:16 40.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:14:10 45.9 
 
 4 %1088 VINCWNR TJELMELAND                1 03:21:09 04:49:35 01:28:26 48.5 
                                           2 04:49:35 06:34:28 01:44:53 40.9 
                                           3 06:34:28 08:16:05 01:41:37 42.2 
                                           4 08:16:05 09:57:13 01:41:08 42.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:04 43.3 
 
 5 %1096 ALLAN LINDSAY                     1 03:19:54 04:48:50 01:28:56 48.2 
                                           2 04:48:50 06:21:18 01:32:28 46.4 
                                           3 06:21:18 08:05:16 01:43:58 41.3 
                                           4 08:05:16 09:57:08 01:51:52 38.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:37:14 43.2 
 
 6 %1003 ALAN LEE                          1 03:21:40 04:57:54 01:36:14 44.6 
                                           2 04:57:54 06:52:24 01:54:30 37.5 
                                           3 06:52:24 09:08:09 02:15:45 31.6 
                                           4 09:08:09 11:24:12 02:16:03 31.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:02:32 35.6 
 
 7 %1076 BRETT JEFFERS                     1 03:19:40 04:46:05 01:26:25 49.6 
                                           2 04:46:05 06:12:45 01:26:40 49.5 
                                           3 06:12:45 09:55:07 03:42:22 19.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:35:27 32.5 
 
 8 %1020 ANTHONY PERRUCCI                    1 03:19:25  NO LAPS  
 
 8 %1021 KATHY KIRKMEYER                     1 03:20:25  NO LAPS  
 
 8 %1097 DON MEYERS                          1 03:20:54  NO LAPS  
 
 8 %1074 DENNIS ATHERN                       1 03:21:25  NO LAPS  
 



CLASS 12 Results              MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1299 VIC BRUCKMANN                     1 03:23:40 04:49:56 01:26:16 49.7 
                                           2 04:49:56 06:16:46 01:26:50 49.4 
                                           3 06:16:46 07:54:00 01:37:14 44.1 
                                           4 07:54:00 09:41:30 01:47:30 39.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:50 45.4 
 
 2 %1201 MATT FERRATO                      1 03:24:39 04:58:06 01:33:27 45.9 
                                           2 04:58:06 06:32:17 01:34:11 45.5 
                                           3 06:32:17 08:06:07 01:33:50 45.7 
                                           4 08:06:07 09:47:48 01:41:41 42.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:23:09 44.8 
 
 3 %1216 JOHNNY BURNS                      1 03:22:39 04:47:36 01:24:57 50.5 
                                           2 04:47:36 06:15:53 01:28:17 48.6 
                                           3 06:15:53 08:08:27 01:52:34 38.1 
                                           4 08:08:27 09:56:00 01:47:33 39.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:33:21 43.6 
 
 4 %1152 JEFF SANCA                        1 03:23:54 04:54:16 01:30:22 47.5 
                                           2 04:54:16 06:27:45 01:33:29 45.9 
                                           3 06:27:45 08:12:36 01:44:51 40.9 
                                           4 08:12:36 10:19:05 02:06:29 33.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:55:11 41.3 
 
 5 %1288 ED PENDLEY                        1 03:24:24 05:05:56 01:41:32 42.3 
                                           2 05:05:56 06:54:02 01:48:06 39.7 
                                           3 06:54:02 09:10:19 02:16:17 31.5 
                                           4 09:10:19 11:32:49 02:22:30 30.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:08:25 35.1 
 
 6 %1215 MICHAEL BENEDICT                  1 03:22:10 05:10:44 01:48:34 39.5 
                                           2 05:10:44 07:13:54 02:03:10 34.8 
                                           3 07:13:54 09:32:22 02:18:28 31.0 
                                           4 09:32:22 11:45:17 02:12:55 32.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:23:07 34.1 
 
 7 %1217 RALPH POTTS                       1 03:23:10 05:00:25 01:37:15 44.1 
                                           2 05:00:25 06:50:39 01:50:14 38.9 
                                           3 06:50:39 10:05:11 03:14:32 22.1 
                                           4 10:05:11 12:08:24 02:03:13 34.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:45:14 32.7 
 
 8 %1260 RICK POOLE                        1 03:24:09 04:55:36 01:31:27 46.9 
                                           2 04:55:36 06:21:30 01:25:54 49.9 
                                           3 06:21:30 07:49:00 01:27:30 49.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:24:51 48.6 
 
 



 9 %1218 MIGUEL TORNEL                     1 03:24:54 05:29:59 02:05:05 34.3 
  30 Min Penalty – Blew through Stop/Check           2 05:29:59 07:27:53 01:57:54 36.4 
                                           3 07:27:53 10:34:36 03:06:43 23.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:39:42 30.0 
 
10 %1207 RYAN COHEE                        1 03:22:55 04:52:55 01:30:00 47.7 
                                           2 04:52:55 06:25:40 01:32:45 46.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:02:45 46.9 
 
11 %1231 WILLIAM MCCOOL                    1 03:25:24 05:02:17 01:36:53 44.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:36:53 44.3 
 
12 %1204 RICK MADISON                      1 03:23:24 05:00:35 01:37:11 44.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:37:11 44.1 
 
13 %1227 JUSTIN BUCKLEY                      1 03:22:24  NO LAPS  
 
13 %1220 SALAVADOR ANGUIANO                  1 03:25:09  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 1600Results            MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1673 MICHAEL BUD WARD                  1 03:26:39 04:59:29 01:32:50 46.2 
                                           2 04:59:29 06:34:07 01:34:38 45.3 
                                           3 06:34:07 08:15:12 01:41:05 42.4 
                                           4 08:15:12 09:57:17 01:42:05 42.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:30:38 43.9 
 
 2 %1690 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ                 1 03:27:44 05:00:55 01:33:11 45.9 
                                           2 05:00:55 06:35:48 01:34:53 45.4 
                                           3 06:35:45 08:27:08 01:51:23 38.5 
                                           4 08:27:08 10:34:23 02:07:15 33.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:06:39 40.9 
 
 
 3 %1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD                   1 03:28:09 05:06:55 01:38:46 43.4 
                                           2 05:06:55 06:51:52 01:44:57 40.9 
                                           3 06:51:52 08:49:26 01:57:34 36.5 
                                           4 08:49:26 10:49:21 01:59:55 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:21:12 38.9 
 
 4 %1616 RICK BOYER                          1 03:29:09 05:29:02 01:59:53 35.8 
                                           2 05:29:02 07:14:00 01:44:58 40.9 
                                           3 07:14:00 09:22:54 02:08:54 33.3 
                                           4 09:22:54 11:29:10 02:06:16 34.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:00:01 35.7 
 
  
 



5 %1682 JAMES DEAN                         1 03:28:54 05:00:43 01:31:49 46.7 
                                           2 05:00:43 06:40:15 01:39:32 43.1 
                                           3 06:40:15 08:21:10 01:40:55 42.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:52:16 44.0 
 
 6 %1661 DEAN KAJIOKA                      1 03:28:39 05:27:11 01:58:32 36.2 
                                           2 05:27:11 07:45:42 02:18:31 31.0 
                                           3 07:45:42 09:58:21 02:12:39 32.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:29:42 33.0 
 
 
 7 %1637 JASON ARNER                       1 03:28:24 05:26:28 01:58:04 36.3 
                                           2 05:26:28 07:29:43 02:03:15 34.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:01:19 35.6 
 
 8 %1632 FERNIE PADILLA                    1 03:27:54 05:22:34 01:54:40 37.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:54:40 37.4 
 
 9 %1624 WHEELER MORGAN                    1 03:27:09 05:25:39 01:58:30 36.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:58:30 36.2 
 
10 %1605 EDDY MAURIN                       1 03:29:24 05:41:17 02:11:53 32.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:11:53 32.5 
 
11 %1606 MITCHELL ALSUP                      1 03:25:54  NO LAPS  
 
11 %1631 BRYAN MEYERS                        1 03:26:09  NO LAPS  
 
11 %1654 KEVIN BOYER                         1 03:26:24  NO LAPS  
 
11 %1641 ROBBIE MADISON                      1 03:26:54  NO LAPS  
 
11 %1620 KURT DAVIDSON                       1 03:27:24  NO LAPS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Class 6  Results               MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 6110 JIM RILEY                          1 03:18:09 04:59:50 01:41:41 42.2 
                                           2 04:59:50 06:40:38 01:40:48 42.6 
                                           3 06:40:38 09:08:41 02:28:03 29.0 
                                           4 09:08:41 10:50:11 01:41:30 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:32:02 38.0 
 
 2 6162 RICHARD ARMSTRONG                  1 03:18:39 04:59:08 01:40:29 42.7 
                                           2 04:59:08 07:15:59 02:16:51 31.3 
                                           3 07:15:59 09:10:27 01:54:28 37.5 
                                           4 09:10:27 11:07:58 01:57:31 36.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:49:19 36.6 
 
 3 6122 BILL BELANSKY                      1 03:18:26 04:44:16 01:25:50 50.0 
                                           2 04:44:16 06:18:06 01:33:50 45.7 
                                           3 06:18:06 08:20:45 02:02:39 35.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:02:19 42.6 
 
 4 6177 SCOTT DAVIS                        1 03:18:54 04:45:16 01:26:22 49.7 
                                           2 04:45:16 07:22:43 02:37:27 27.2 
                                           3 07:22:43 09:18:33 01:55:50 37.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:59:39 35.8 
 
 5 6108 PATRICK DAILEY                     1 03:17:54 04:36:40 01:18:46 54.5 
                                           2 04:36:40 06:54:17 02:17:37 31.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:36:23 39.7 
 
Class 5 Results                 MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015          Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 547 ADAM SPITZ                          1 03:38:57 05:15:07 01:36:10 44.6 
                                           2 05:15:07 06:49:20 01:34:13 45.5 
                                           3 06:49:20 08:30:56 01:41:36 42.2 
                                           4 08:30:56 10:14:43 01:43:47 41.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:35:46 43.4 
 
 2 508 BLADE HILDEBRAND                    1 03:39:14 05:12:01 01:32:47 46.2 
                                           2 05:12:01 06:45:48 01:33:47 45.7 
                                           3 06:45:48 08:31:25 01:45:37 40.6 
                                           4 08:31:25 10:22:11 01:50:46 38.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:42:57 42.6 
 
 3 533 JOSH THOMPSON                       1 03:39:43 05:16:07 01:36:24 44.5 
                                           2 05:16:07 06:54:08 01:38:01 43.8 
                                           3 06:54:08 08:39:33 01:45:25 40.7 
                                           4 08:39:33 10:23:49 01:44:16 41.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:44:06 42.5 
 



  
4 518 MICHELLE BRUCKMANN                  1 03:38:27 05:16:33 01:38:06 43.7 
                                           2 05:16:33 06:54:35 01:38:02 43.8 
                                           3 06:54:35 08:38:55 01:44:20 41.1 
                                           4 08:38:55 10:23:46 01:44:51 40.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:45:19 42.3 
 
 5 520 TREVOR HAUSMAN                      1 03:41:14 05:28:41 01:47:27 39.9 
                                           2 05:28:41 07:20:16 01:51:35 38.4 
                                           3 07:20:16 09:12:55 01:52:39 38.1 
                                           4 09:12:55 11:06:30 01:53:35 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:25:16 38.5 
 
 6 524 BEN SWIFT                           1 03:38:43 05:20:39 01:41:56 42.1 
                                           2 05:20:39 07:24:49 02:04:10 34.6 
                                           3 07:24:49 09:47:00 02:22:11 30.2 
                                           4 09:47:00 11:52:29 02:05:29 34.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:13:46 34.8 
 
 7 541 JESSE ARCHER                        1 03:40:43 05:44:28 02:03:45 34.7 
                                           2 05:44:28 07:57:34 02:13:06 32.2 
                                           3 07:57:34 09:59:59 02:02:25 35.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:19:16 33.9 
 
 8 525 DARRELL CLIFTON                     1 03:40:58 05:41:48 02:00:50 35.5 
                                           2 05:41:48 11:34:40 05:52:52 12.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:53:42 18.1 
 
 9 514 JOHN WILLARD                        1 03:40:29 05:15:31 01:35:02 45.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:35:02 45.1 
 
10 509 CHRIS LAZENBY                       1 03:37:57 05:16:02 01:38:05 43.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:38:05 43.7 
 
11 510 SHELBY THOMPSON                     1 03:39:28 05:21:00 01:41:32 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:41:32 42.3 
 
12 507 JAMES EVANS                         1 03:37:42  NO LAPS  
 
12 534 STEVEN HALL                         1 03:38:13  NO LAPS  
 
12 515 RICK CRUMCO                         1 03:39:57  NO LAPS  
 
12 511 MIKE BELK                           1 03:40:14  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 1400 Results           MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1444 JERRY LARIMORE                    1 03:33:57 05:13:49 01:39:52 43.0 
                                           2 05:13:49 06:37:35 01:23:46 51.2 
                                           3 06:37:35 08:12:59 01:35:24 45.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:39:02 46.1 
 
 2 %1480 DANIEL TYSON                      1 03:33:42 05:04:23 01:30:41 47.3 
                                           2 05:04:23 06:35:23 01:31:00 47.1 
                                           3 06:35:23 08:15:03 01:39:40 43.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:41:21 45.7 
 
 3 %1405 NICK ISENHOUER                    1 03:33:13 05:03:36 01:30:23 47.5 
                                           2 05:03:36 06:35:58 01:32:22 46.4 
                                           3 06:35:58 08:22:25 01:46:27 40.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:49:12 44.5 
 
 4 %1470 KEVIN THOMPSON                    1 03:35:13 05:15:54 01:40:41 42.6 
                                           2 05:15:54 06:47:58 01:32:04 46.6 
                                           3 06:47:58 08:27:18 01:39:20 43.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:52:05 44.1 
 
 5 %1428 STEVE MANN                        1 03:36:29 05:15:41 01:39:12 43.2 
                                           2 05:15:41 06:53:23 01:37:42 43.9 
                                           3 06:53:23 08:37:50 01:44:27 41.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:01:21 42.7 
 
 6 %1412 GREGG ZUMWALT                     1 03:33:28 05:13:22 01:39:54 42.9 
                                           2 05:13:22 06:58:44 01:45:22 40.7 
                                           3 06:58:44 08:46:46 01:48:02 39.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:13:18 41.1 
 
 7 %1455 KEITH SMITH                       1 03:32:57 05:23:26 01:50:29 38.8 
                                           2 05:23:26 07:04:17 01:40:51 42.5 
                                           3 07:04:17 08:53:06 01:48:49 39.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:20:09 40.2 
 
 8 %1416 KEVIN KNIGHT                      1 03:30:57 04:58:41 01:27:44 48.9 
                                           2 04:58:41 06:41:45 01:43:04 41.6 
                                           3 06:41:45 08:51:18 02:09:33 33.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:20:21 40.2 
 
 9 %1443 JEREMY DEAKINS                    1 03:34:12 05:15:21 01:41:09 42.4 
                                           2 05:15:21 07:00:06 01:44:45 41.0 
                                           3 07:00:06 09:01:19 02:01:13 35.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:27:07 39.3 
 
 



 
10 %1415 DAVE HILL                         1 03:35:58 05:21:30 01:45:32 40.7 
                                           2 05:21:30 06:56:06 01:34:36 45.3 
                                           3 06:56:06 09:03:20 02:07:14 33.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:27:22 39.3 
 
11 %1440 SCOTT CIMINO                      1 03:32:28 05:14:11 01:41:43 42.2 
                                           2 05:14:11 07:03:58 01:49:47 39.1 
                                           3 07:03:58 09:18:59 02:15:01 31.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:46:31 37.1 
 
12 %1441 ANDREW JACQUES                    1 03:37:27 05:19:26 01:41:59 42.1 
                                           2 05:19:26 07:33:50 02:14:24 31.9 
                                           3 07:33:50 09:44:45 02:10:55 32.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:07:18 35.0 
 
13 %1413 SAL GOMEZ                         1 03:31:28 05:24:05 01:52:37 38.1 
                                           2 05:24:05 07:13:48 01:49:43 39.1 
                                           3 07:13:48 09:43:13 02:29:25 28.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:11:45 34.6 
 
14 %1483 RYLEE WALKER                      1 03:31:57 05:47:45 02:15:48 31.6 
                                           2 05:47:45 07:45:23 01:57:38 36.5 
                                           3 07:45:23 10:06:24 02:21:01 30.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:34:27 32.6 
 
15 %1408 BRIAN BONHAM                      1 03:36:57 05:41:56 02:04:59 34.3 
                                           2 05:41:56 08:21:04 02:39:08 27.0 
                                           3 08:21:04 10:49:14 02:28:10 29.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:12:17 29.8 
 
16 %1463 JOHN PAYNE                        1 03:37:12 05:51:34 02:14:22 31.9 
                                           2 05:51:34 08:19:27 02:27:53 29.0 
                                           3 08:19:27 11:04:15 02:44:48 26.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:27:03 28.8 
 
17 %1401 MARK CRUM                         1 03:36:12 05:14:01 01:37:49 43.9 
                                           2 05:14:01 06:49:59 01:35:58 44.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:13:47 44.3 
 
18 %1447 DARREN PARSON                     1 03:32:43 05:01:27 01:28:44 48.3 
                                           2 05:01:27 06:55:14 01:53:47 37.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:22:31 42.4 
 
19 %1481 BRENT DOWNING                     1 03:34:27 05:48:46 02:14:19 31.9 
                                           2 05:48:46 08:20:02 02:31:16 28.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:45:35 30.0 
 
 



 
20 %1437 RYAN DUNN                          1 03:35:28 05:24:34 01:49:06 39.3 
5 Min. Penalty – Pit Violations                     2 05:24:34 08:46:21 03:21:47 21.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:15:53 27.6 
 
21 %1491 TOM PORTER                        1 03:30:27 06:40:30 03:10:03 22.6 
                                           2 06:40:30 09:01:34 02:21:04 30.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:31:07 25.9 
 
22 %1423 JEFF MUSGRAVE                     1 03:36:42 07:04:15 03:27:33 20.7 
                                           2 07:04:15 09:32:37 02:28:22 28.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:55:55 24.1 
 
23 %1472 PJ KONOPASKY                      1 03:34:58 09:13:02 05:38:04 12.7 
                                           2 09:13:02 11:30:08 02:17:06 31.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:55:10 18.1 
 
24 %1407 JUSTIN SILKWOOD                   1 03:32:12 05:09:51 01:37:39 43.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:37:39 43.9 
 
25 %1404 MIKE DE CAMP                      1 03:31:12 05:28:10 01:56:58 36.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:56:58 36.7 
 
26 %1476 MIKE MORENO                       1 03:35:44 05:41:36 02:05:52 34.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:05:52 34.1 
 
27 %1495 PRESTON SHIELDS                     1 03:30:42  NO LAPS  
 
27 %1448 RYAN AGIUS                          1 03:31:42  NO LAPS  
 
27 %1425 ERIC ZWICK                          1 03:34:43  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 3000 Results            MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3033 ARONNE TRAVAGLIA                  1 03:43:27 05:18:53 01:35:26 45.0 
   KC HiLiTES MOST                         2 05:18:53 06:55:25 01:36:32 44.4 
   DOMINANT DRIVER                         3 06:55:25 08:43:33 01:48:08 39.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:00:06 42.9 
 
 2 %3222 MIKE JAMS                         1 03:44:14 05:21:13 01:36:59 44.2 
                                           2 05:21:13 07:04:46 01:43:33 41.4 
                                           3 07:04:46 09:17:10 02:12:24 32.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:32:56 38.7 
 
 3 %3015 JAMES FORD                        1 03:43:57 05:26:43 01:42:46 41.7 
                                           2 05:26:43 07:14:50 01:48:07 39.7 
                                           3 07:14:50 09:17:54 02:03:04 34.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:33:57 38.5 
 
 4 %3091 MIKE VAN NEWKIRK                  1 03:43:42 05:29:13 01:45:31 40.7 
                                           2 05:29:13 07:19:23 01:50:10 38.9 
                                           3 07:19:23 09:37:15 02:17:52 31.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:53:33 36.4 
 
 5 %3013 DUANE DRUMMOND                    1 03:43:16 05:24:46 01:41:30 42.3 
                                           2 05:24:46 07:15:35 01:50:49 38.7 
                                           3 07:15:35 10:05:55 02:50:20 25.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:22:39 33.6 
 
 6 %3011 NICK CUNNINGHAM                   1 03:44:42 05:39:36 01:54:54 37.3 
                                           2 05:39:36 08:15:30 02:35:54 27.5 
                                           3 08:15:30 10:36:14 02:20:44 30.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:51:32 31.3 
 
 7 %3068 EARL FRAISER                      1 03:44:28 05:23:09 01:38:41 43.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:38:41 43.5 
 
 
 
CLASS 2000 Results            MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2095 DAVID BARR                        1 03:48:58 05:59:00 02:10:02 33.0 
                                           2 05:59:00 08:22:05 02:23:05 30.0 
                                           3 08:22:05 10:57:15 02:35:10 27.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:08:17 30.1 
 
 2 %2077 JUSTIN ANDERSON                   1 03:48:13 06:39:31 02:51:18 25.0 
                                           2 06:39:31 08:57:13 02:17:42 31.2 
                                           3 08:57:13 11:07:21 02:10:08 33.0 
                                                               -------- 



                                                    Total Time 07:19:08 29.3 
 
 
 3 %2086 JOSEPH CAMMANS                    1 03:49:28 06:01:59 02:12:31 32.4 
                                           2 06:01:59 09:21:09 03:19:10 21.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:31:41 25.9 
 
 4 %2047 JOHNNY WALKER                     1 03:49:13 07:37:06 03:47:53 18.8 
                                           2 07:37:06 10:59:41 03:22:35 21.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:10:28 19.9 
 
 5 %2747 NATHAN EDELSTEIN                  1 03:48:44 05:48:06 01:59:22 35.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:59:22 35.9 
 
 6 %2019 AUSTEN SIERACKI                   1 03:48:29 07:03:39 03:15:10 22.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:15:10 22.0 
 
 
CLASS 4700 Results           MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
  
1 %4570 JOHN GROUNDS                      1 03:49:43 06:55:58 03:06:15 23.0 
                                           2 06:55:58 09:48:42 02:52:44 24.8 
                                           3 09:48:42 12:07:18 02:18:36 31.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:17:35 25.9 
 
 
CLASS 5/1600 Results          MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 557 MICHAEL KING                        1 03:42:28 05:34:03 01:51:35 38.4 
                                           2 05:34:03 07:51:01 02:16:58 31.3 
                                           3 07:51:01 10:18:39 02:27:38 29.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:11 32.5 
 
 2 555 DANNY GARCIA                        1 03:41:27 06:01:04 02:19:37 30.7 
                                           2 06:01:04 09:51:36 03:50:32 18.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:10:09 23.2 
 
 3 568 DENNIS DUNN                         1 03:41:57 05:37:14 01:55:17 37.2 
                                           2 05:37:14 11:00:58 05:23:44 13.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:19:01 19.5 
 
 4 577 MITCH HEDRICK                       1 03:42:13 05:45:51 02:03:38 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:03:38 34.7 
 
 5 589 ERIK JOHNSON                        1 03:41:45  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 1350 Results           MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1545 JOHN MORGAN                       1 03:42:59 05:21:52 01:38:53 43.4 
                                           2 05:21:52 07:06:08 01:44:16 41.1 
                                           3 07:06:08 10:51:47 03:45:39 19.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:08:48 30.0 
 
 2 %1569 RYAN KENNEDY                      1 03:42:44  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 1800 Results            MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1866 DOUGLAS ARNOLD                    1 03:45:58 05:47:17 02:01:19 35.4 
                                           2 05:47:17 08:03:44 02:16:27 31.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:17:46 33.3 
 
  
CLASS 1900 Results            MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1990 CORBY BETHELL                     1 03:47:58 05:41:15 01:53:17 37.9 
                                           2 05:41:15 10:16:51 04:35:36 15.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:28:53 22.1 
 
 
CLASS 9 Results               MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 952 ZACH SIZELOVE                       1 03:46:43 05:37:22 01:50:39 38.8 
                                           2 05:37:22 07:33:59 01:56:37 36.8 
                                           3 07:33:59 09:58:38 02:24:39 29.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:11:55 34.6 
 
 2 904 TYLER PETERSON                      1 03:46:27 06:00:00 02:13:33 32.1 
                                           2 06:00:00 08:39:27 02:39:27 26.9 
                                           3 08:39:27 10:52:20 02:12:53 32.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:05:53 30.2 
 
 3 945 RAUL YANEZ                          1 03:47:13 05:50:14 02:03:01 34.9 
                                           2 05:50:14 08:08:51 02:18:37 30.9 
                                           3 08:08:51 11:20:08 03:11:17 22.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:32:55 28.4 
 
 4 905 FOREST CREASEY                      1 03:46:13 05:43:01 01:56:48 36.7 
                                           2 05:43:01 08:35:38 02:52:37 24.9 
                                           3 08:35:38 11:34:13 02:58:35 24.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:48:00 27.5 
 



 
 5 988 PAUL ROBINSON                       1 03:46:58 06:05:52 02:18:54 30.9 
                                           2 06:05:52 08:59:21 02:53:29 24.7 
                                           3 08:59:21 11:53:38 02:54:17 24.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:06:40 26.4 
 
 6 976 ROB MAC DONALD                      1 03:47:27 07:13:13 03:25:46 20.8 
                                           2 07:13:13 10:23:40 03:10:27 22.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:13 21.7 
 
 7 990 MATT CREVELING                      1 03:47:42  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 1300 Results            MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
  
 1 %1391 NELLIE KITTERMAN                  1 03:44:58 05:30:45 01:45:47 40.6 
                                           2 05:30:45 07:25:08 01:54:23 37.5 
                                           3 07:25:08 09:47:32 02:22:24 30.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:02:34 36.0 
 
2 %1342 EMILY SHAPIRO                      1 03:45:12 07:12:29 03:27:17 20.7 
                                           2 07:12:29 09:04:55 01:52:26 38.2 
                                           3 09:04:55 11:07:36 02:02:41 35.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:22:24 29.1 
 
 3 %1303 JOHN INGOLD                       1 03:45:43 06:32:51 02:47:08 25.7 
                                           2 06:32:51 08:57:57 02:25:06 29.6 
                                           3 08:57:57 11:29:53 02:31:56 28.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:44:10 27.7 
 
 4 %1647 SAVANNA SPITZ                     1 03:45:28 05:34:08 01:48:40 39.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:48:40 39.0 
 
  
CLASS 11 Results             MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1163 DENNIS SLETTEN                    1 03:50:27 06:39:56 02:49:29 25.3 
                                           2 06:39:56 10:15:36 03:35:40 19.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:25:09 22.3 
 
 2 %1101 ROBERT JOHNSON                    1 03:49:58 06:38:30 02:48:32 25.5 
                                           2 06:38:30 10:30:16 03:51:46 18.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:40:18 21.4 
 
 3 %1168 CORY VANDEMARK                      1 03:50:12  NO LAPS  
 
 
 



 
Class 8 Results               MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 2015           Sept 12, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 864 JOHN BOWERS                     1 03:29:42 05:14:57 01:45:15 40.8 
                                           2 05:14:57 07:13:06 01:58:09 36.3 
                                           3 07:13:06 09:35:55 02:22:49 30.0 
                                           4 09:35:55 11:56:50 02:20:55 30.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:27:08 33.8 
 
 2 841 SEAN FRANK                          1 03:30:12 05:11:43 01:41:31 42.3 
                                           2 05:11:43 07:19:56 02:08:13 33.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:49:44 37.3 
 
 3 %8032 DEAN SCHLINGMANN                  1 03:29:57 05:26:37 01:56:40 36.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:56:40 36.8 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 


